Height of buildings. 
1. No apartment buildings and/or structures shall be erected or altered on the following 

described property to exceed thirteen (13) stories or one-hundred-fifty (150) feet in 
height, whichever is less: 
a. Blocks 3 and 4 and the east two-hundred and thirty-five (235) feet of Block 5. 

2. No commercial buildings and/or structures shall be erected or altered on the following 
described property to exceed thirteen (13) stories or one-hundred-fifty (150) feet in 
height, whichever is less: 
a. Blocks 3 and 4 and the east two-hundred and thirty-five (235) feet of Block 5. 

C. Off-street parking. 
1. Not less than sixty-five (65%) percent ofthe area of Block 3 shall be set aside for off­

street parking. 
2. The off-street parking for apartment buildings on Lots 8 through 20, inclusive, Block 

I and Lots 1 through 9, inclusive, Block 2 shall be subject to the terms and conditions